Abortion (Secale, Vibur. Op., Apis M...)
Abscess (Bell, Hepar S., Silicea, Merc. S))
After pain (Xanthoxylum, Arnica,..)

Anal Fissure (Aesculus, Nit. C.,.)

Anorexia

Bed Wetting

Boils

Bones

Bowel Symptoms

Brain Symptoms
Bronchitis

Burning (S., Ars. etc.)
Burning (Ars., S. Phos.)
Cellulitis

Child (Calc. Carb., Calc. Phos.)

Child (Cham, Ant t, Cina, Ant. crud, and Silicea)

Child (Arg. nit, Nat. mur, Silicea)

Child (Baryt., Calc., Al. etc.)

Child (Bar., Calc., Natrum, Silicea)

Child (Compare Cina & Cham.)

10

15

15

16

20

20

21

34

35

36

41

42

INI



mild (Comparison of Cham., Cina, Antim Crud.)

Child (Comparison of Baryta Carb, Calc. Carb,

Caust, Silicea)
Child (Comparison of Lyco and Nat. Mur.) '
Chill Stage of Fever
Cholera
Chorea
Colic
Collapse
Constipation
Constipation (Bry., Sil., Ignat.)
Contrast
Convulsion
Convulsion & Paralytic Symptoms
Cough
Cough (Bell., Hyp.)
Delirium
Dentition
Diarrhoea

Dropsy

48

49

59

64

65

70

73

76

77

78

78

85

86

92

94

94

94

95

98



CLINICAL & COMPARATIVE MATERIA MEDICA

Dyspepsia

Emaciation & Marasumus

Em pty Abdomen

Epilepsy (Cupr., Bell., Cicuta)
Epistaxis

Eye Symptoms

Febrile Complaints

Female Sym ptoms

Intermittent Fever

Gastric Symptoms

Gonorrhoea

Gall Stone Colic

Haemorrhage

Hay-Fever

Congestive Headache

Headache & Meningitis

Headache (Melilotus, Aconite, etc.)
Headache (Compare Arg. Nit. & Silicea)
Headache (Puis., Coffea, etc.)

Heart (Cactus, Digitalis, Ambra, Ant. Tart & China)
Heart (Crot. Horr., Sep., Kan Carb, etc.)

Heart (Spig., Crot Horr., Spongia, etc.)

99

100

101

103

105

LO6

107

116

121

121

128

135

135

135

140

142

143

144

146

147

150

153



Heart (Cactus Grand and Digitalis)
Heart (Calc. Ars, Gels & Aurum Met.)
Im potency

Influenza

Injuries

Injury (Between Arnica & Rhus Tox.)
Head Injury

Labor

Leucorrhoea & Labor

Lung Symptoms

Marasmus

Meningitis (Apis, Bell., Bryo. & Hell.)
Meningitis (Comparison of Hell., Bryo., & Apis.)
Menorrhgia

Menstrual Symptoms

Menstrual Complaints

Menstruation

Menstruation

Mental Symptoms (Comparison of Aeon.,
Ars., & Rhus Tox.)

Mental Symptoms (Comparison of Bry., Hell., etc.)

Mind

161

173

175

176

177

179

179

179

180

185

185

188

189

190

191

191

192

195

195

197

198



Mind (Pbtina. Sep.. Aur. McL.Aig.lfe*
Aetata Racemosa)

Morning Diarrhoea

Nausea

Nervous Symptoms
Earache, Otalgia

Otorrhoea

Paediatric Remedies

Child — Type & Attitude
Pains

Paralysis

Pen-Picture of Keynotes for Differentiation
Pains of Pneumonia
Pen-Picture — Drug Totality
Piles

Prolapse Uteri

Ptosis

Renal Colic

Respiratory Symptoms
Sciatica

Sexual Symptoms
Similarity-Disimilarity

Skin

218
221
226
232
259
278
284
284
291
292
338
338
339
340
340
347
348
352

354


http://McL.Aig.lfe*

Skin Eruptions
Skin Symptoms
Sore Throat

Stammering

Stomach : Empty Sensation

Stool

Suicidal Impulses

Suppressed Eruptions

Synoptic Comparing

Syphilis

Throat Symptoms
Sore Throat
Tonsilitis

Tooth Decay
Tooth Ache
Trauma

Typhoid Fever
Urine

Urinary Symptoms
Urticaria

Vision

Vomiting
Weakness

Whooping Cough

355
364
364
366
369
371
372
373
375
376
378
380
385
393
394
395
395
409
410
415
416
416
417
419



